M E Z Z E (Appetizers)

HUMMUS 4.99
Traditional garbanzo spread, lemon, garlic & tahini

BABA GHANOUSH 0.99
Roasted aubergine dip

FALAFEL B5.99
Crispy chickpea & herb patties

CHICKEN LOADED FRIES 9.99

Topped with olives, sumac onions, tabbouleh,
feta & labneh harisso

LAMB LOADED FRIES 11.99

Topped with olives, sumac onions, tabbouleh,
feta & labneh harisso

SIDES & DRINKS

SUMAC FRIES 3.99
BASMATI RICE 2.99
TABBOULEH 3.49
FOUNTAIN DRINK 2.99

CONSUMER ADVISORY

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry or eggs my increase your risk of food borne iliness. All of our food items are prepared in a kitchen where nuts, dairy products, wheat gluten, egg and
soy may be used. Ingredients subject to availability. Menu descriptors do not contain all ingredients. Please alert our staff of any dietary needs.




SANDWICHES

CHICKEN SHAWARMA WRAP

Pickled cucumber & turnip, tomato, sumac onion, garlic
aioll & parsley

LAMB SHAWARMA WRAP

Pickled cucumber & turnip, tomato, sumac onion,
tahini & parsley

FALAFEL WRAP

HuMmMus, pickled cucumber & turnip, tomato,
suMmac onion, lettuce, tahini & harisso

CHICKEN GYRO

With lettuce, tomato, sumac onion, cucumber,
tzatziki & feta cheese

LAMB GYRO

With lettuce, tomato, sumac onion, cucumber,
tzatziki & feta cheese

FALAFEL GYRO

With lettuce, tomato, sumac onion, cucumber,
tzatziki & feta cheese

(VG vegan - V vegetarian - DF dairy free - GF gluten free)

Q.99

10.99

8.99

Q.99

10.99

8.99



POWER BOWLS (Have it your way)
1) CHOOSE YOUR BASE

Rice, Hummus and/or Lettuce

2 CHOOSE YOUR PROTEIN

CHICKEN SHAWARMA
LAMB SHAWARMA

FALAFEL

3 SELECT YOUR TOPPINGS

SHACK PLATTERS

GRILLED CHICKEN KEBAB

HumMmmus, lettuce, rice, Mediterranean salad, grilled vegetables
tabbouleh, garlic sauce, pita & pickles

BEEF KEBAB

HumMmmus, lettuce, rice, Mediterranean salad, grilled vegetables

tzatziki, tahini, pita & pickles

VEGETABLE KEBAB

Generous portion of grilled vegetables, hummus, lettuce, rice,
Mediterranean salad, tabbouleh, garlic sauce, pita & pickles

GREEK SALAD

Romain lettuce, tomato, red on

olives, banana pepypers, feta cr

IoNs, cucumber, kalamata

eese & olive oll vinaigrette

13.99
14.99
12.99

13.99

14.99

12.99

12.99



S HAR I NG PLATES (Great with friends)

MEZZE PLATTER v (serves 2-4) 18.99

Tasting platter of hummus, baba ghanoush and falafel
with loads of pitq, labneh harrisg, tahini & harissa sauce

SHAWARMA STACK (serves 2-4) 2199

French fries stack topped with chicken and lamib shawarma,
pickles, tomato, sumac onion, feta, garlic aioli & harissa labneh

WRAP PLATTER (serves 4-6) 3b.99

Four wraps cut into shareable portions with fries,
pickles & harissa labneh

DESSERT

BAKLAVA 3.99

Baked layers filo pastry filled with chopped nuts &
orange-blossom honey

follow us shawarmashackco @shawarmashackco





