M	EZZ	- (Appetizers)

HUMMUS vg DF Traditional garbanzo spread, lemon, garlic & tahini	4.99
BABA GHANOUSH ve ef DF Roasted aubergine dip	6.99
FALAFEL ve ef DF Crispy chickpea & herb patties	5.99
CHICKEN LOADED FRIES Topped with olives, sumac onions, tabbouleh, feta & labneh harissa	9.99
LAMB LOADED FRIES Topped with olives, sumac onions, tabbouleh, feta & labneh harissa	11.99
SIDES & DRINKS	
SUMAC FRIES ve ef	3.99
BASMATI RICE V	2.99

BASMATI RICE V

TABBOULEH ve ef

5.99

COUNTAIN DRINK

2.99

2.99

——— CONSUMER ADVISORY —

SANDWICHES_

CHICKEN SHAWARMA WRAP Pickled cucumber & turnip, tomato, sumac onion, garlic aioli & parsley	9.99
LAMB SHAWARMA WRAP Pickled cucumber & turnip, tomato, sumac onion, tahini & parsley	10.99
FALAFEL WRAP ve pr Hummus, pickled cucumber & turnip, tomato, sumac onion, lettuce, tahini & harissa	8.99
CHICKEN GYRO With lettuce, tomato, sumac onion, cucumber, tzatziki & feta cheese	9.99
LAMB GYRO With lettuce, tomato, sumac onion, cucumber, tzatziki & feta cheese	10.99
FALAFEL GYRO V With lettuce, tomato, sumac onion, cucumber, tzatziki & feta cheese	8.99

VG vegan · V vegetarian · DF dairy free · GF gluten free

POWER BOWLS (Have it your way)	
1 CHOOSE YOUR BASE Rice, Hummus and/or Lettuce	
2 CHOOSE YOUR PROTEIN	
CHICKEN SHAWARMALAMB SHAWARMA	13.99 14.99
◆ FALAFEL	12.99
3 SELECT YOUR TOPPINGS	
SHACK PLATTERS	
GRILLED CHICKEN KEBAB Hummus, lettuce, rice, Mediterranean salad, grilled vegetables tabbouleh, garlic sauce, pita & pickles	13.99
BEEF KEBAB Hummus, lettuce, rice, Mediterranean salad, grilled vegetables tzatziki, tahini, pita & pickles	14.99
VEGETABLE KEBAB V Generous portion of grilled vegetables, hummus, lettuce, rice, Mediterranean salad, tabbouleh, garlic sauce, pita & pickles	12.99
GREEK SALAD v Romain lettuce, tomato, red onions, cucumber, kalamata olives, banana peppers, feta cheese & olive oil vinaigrette	12.99

SHARING PLATES (Great with friends)

MEZZE PLATTER ▼ (Serves 2-4) Tasting platter of hummus, baba ghanoush and falafel with loads of pita, labneh harrisa, tahini & harissa sauce SHAWARMA STACK (Serves 2-4) French fries stack topped with chicken and lamb shawarma, pickles, tomato, sumac onion, feta, garlic aioli & harissa labneh WRAP PLATTER (Serves 4-6) Four wraps cut into shareable portions with fries,

DESSERT_

pickles & harissa labneh

BAKLAVA V 3.99

Baked layers filo pastry filled with chopped nuts & orange-blossom honey



follow us 😝 shawarmashackco 🌀 @shawarmashackco